Nodaway Valley Cross Country Invitational
Greenfield Country Club
Summerset, IA

October 3, 2016

Varsity Girls Team Results
No team scores available.

Varsity Girls Individual Results

Place Athlete
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Reagan Weinheimer
Eva Fisk

Elise Emmick
Anna Young
Maddie Lohmann
Jena Proffitt
Joanna Topham
Abbey Harris
Shelby VanFosson
Gillian Stanley
Skylyr Stewart
Charli Adams
Maslyn Hummel
Elizabeth Fuller
Emma Harper
Alisha Seyler
Kaylee Zweigart
Mallory Kuhns
Clair Lauterbach
Kaitlyn Peters
Loryn Peterson
Sky Delzell

Josie Noland
Sydney McFee
Allison Hadley
Rachel Gregg
Kylee Brown

Lizzy Parish
Natalie Helbling
Molly McNeill
Sam Russell
Regan Kaufman
Kenzie Shackelford
Savannah David
Taylor Clark
Madison Van Otterloo
Sabrina Warner
Courtney Hering

Team

Nodaway Valley
Earlham

Southeast Warren
Griswold

Diagonal

East Union
Griswold

West Central Valley
Clarinda HS

West Central Valley
MSTM

Griswold
Southwest Valley Tim
Southwest Valley Tim
East Union
Griswold

Earlham

Nodaway Valley
Van Meter
Woodward Granger
Griswold

Interstate 35 Truro
Woodward Granger
East Union

East Union

Mount Ayr

Earlham

Interstate 35 Truro
Woodward Granger
East Union

West Central Valley
Woodward Granger
Clarinda HS
Woodward Granger
Pleasantville
Nodaway Valley
Clarinda Academy
Griswold
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Time

20:52.15
21:34.71
21:49.83
22:36.44
22:46.57
22:53.88
23:04.94
23:30.07
23:40.13
23:43.70
23:58.43
24:04.45
24:15.26
24:15.95
24:31.70
24:32.01
24:39.88
24:47.79
24:53.86
25:02.17
25:28.45
25:36.95
25:42.65
25:43.54
25:49.92
25:53.06
26:02.06
26:03.34
26:18.21
26:18.92
26:21.99
26:25.34
26:36.26
26:43.14
26:43.98
26:46.87
26:59.72
27:01.07
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Caylie Hickman
Martee Svee
Emaleigh Carter
Reagan Swanson
Grace Davidson
Elizabeth Sobotka
Cortney Gross
Olivia Becker
Cheyenne Hiatt
Elissa O'Dell
Kirsten Schirm
Kelle Welch
Kamy Smelser
Kate Sutton
Jensen Archibald
Ehlana Brown
Emily Roberts
Morgan Thorpe
Mel Johnson
Halle Slifka
Gabby Hunke
Sara Balch

Joli Kunkle

Diana Bergren
Gracie Brown
Keann Williamson
Grace Hall
Breanne Haley
Emily Franklin
Kaylee Jacobs
Maddie Clark
Andie Sowers
Madi Collins

Bella Johnson
Taylor Miller
Sarah Brady
Madison Young
Dani Geneser
Hallie Still

Chloe Keefe

Riley Davis
Hannah Schneiders
Tianna Torrejon
Samantha Schaefer
Megan Warin
Stephanie Davidson
Aliyah St.Romain
Asya Kettle

Mount Ayr

MSTM

Earlham

Southeast Warren
Clarinda HS

Mount Ayr
Orient-Macksburg
West Central Valley
Interstate 35 Truro
Bedford

Interstate 35 Truro
Bedford

Mount Ayr

East Union

MSTM

Earlham

Van Meter
Pleasantville
Pleasantville

MSTM

Mount Ayr

Earlham

West Central Valley
Southwest Valley Tim
Clarinda HS
Interstate 35 Truro
Diagonal

Mount Ayr

West Central Valley
Southwest Valley Tim
Clarinda HS
Pleasantville
Southeast Warren
Southwest Valley Tim
East Union

Van Meter

Earlham

Earlham

Mount Ayr
Southwest Valley Tim
Van Meter
Interstate 35 Truro
Pleasantville
Mount Ayr

Mount Ayr

Lenox

Clarinda HS
Clarinda Academy
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27:01.58
27:04.85
27:06.27
27:07.06
27:08.59
27:10.86
27:13.07
27:14.08
27:15.35
27:20.32
27:21.57
27:25.17
27:25.41
27:28.53
27:32.07
27:33.01
27:34.06
27:36.38
27:37.35
27:40.37
27:56.78
28:11.18
28:18.39
28:21.50
28:25.76
28:30.09
28:31.58
28:33.11
28:36.02
28:36.31
28:40.29
28:45.92
28:50.94
29:00.87
29:01.10
29:19.41
29:19.71
29:56.61
29:59.50
30:10.21
30:10.87
30:16.01
30:21.09
30:36.04
30:38.42
30:46.43
30:53.77
31:24.66
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87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Jessica Blair
Destiny Seyler
Morgan Rope
Jaida Claussen
Cassie Brand
Kendra Kirkland
Bailey Burton
Jordan VanGundy
Cameo Walker
Addison Shane
Sestina Herrera
Hannah Brown
Blexley Burton
Natalie Faultonson
Sara Winemiller
MaiLynn Taylor
Becca Walter
Alex Reames
Megan Garrison
Megan Birkholtz
Mekena Little
Angela Junker
Anna Tipling

West Central Valley
Griswold

Clarinda HS
Nodaway Valley
Mount Ayr

East Union
Interstate 35 Truro
Clarinda HS
Orient-Macksburg
Clarinda HS
Clarinda Academy
Lenox

Interstate 35 Truro
Woodward Granger
Mount Ayr

Mount Ayr

Van Meter

Van Meter
Interstate 35 Truro
Clarinda HS

Van Meter

Van Meter

Van Meter
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31:32.24
31:33.09
31:43.67
31:44.25
32:05.07
32:18.40
32:19.30
32:33.12
32:33.44
32:38.66
33:01.39
33:13.72
33:21.52
33:55.57
34:04.31
34:49.24
36:50.69
37:03.65
37:06.36
37:10.03
37:11.23
39:44.48
41:25.89
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Nodaway Valley Cross Country Invitational
Greenfield Country Club

Summerset, IA

October 3, 2016

Varsity Boys Team Results

Place Team Points
1 Nodaway Valley 46
2 Lenox 95
3 Diagonal 106
4 Earlham 165
5 Orient-Macksburg 193
6 West Central Valley 239
7 Clarinda Academy 253
7 East Union 253
9 Interstate 35 Truro 291
10 Woodward Granger 295
11 Bedford 309
12 MSTM 345
13 Griswold 361
14 Mount Ayr 364
15 Clarinda HS 404
16 Southeast Warren 441
17 Southwest Valley Tim 447
18 Van Meter 523
19 Pleasantville 541

Varsity Boys Individual Results

Place Athlete Team Time

1 Shane Breheny Nodaway Valley 17:41.43 1
2 David Thompson Griswold 17:51.00 2
3 Brycen Wallace Nodaway Valley 17:53.56 3
4 Rylan Heffernan West Central Valley 18:06.47 4
5 Dominic Cresta Interstate 35 Truro 18:14.86 5
6 Brayten Funke Nodaway Valley 18:20.20 6
7 Skyler Rawlings Nodaway Valley 18:42.72 7
8 Tyler Breheny Nodaway Valley 18:54.12 8
9 Matthew Dickinson Nodaway Valley 18:54.60 9
10 Thomas Payne Earlham 19:03.29 10
11 Kaleb Miller Southeast Warren 19:10.89 11
12  Dallas Kreager Nodaway Valley 19:14.31 12
13 Tyler McKibbin West Central Valley 19:20.43 13
14  Josh Tibbits MSTM 19:23.51 14
15 Joel Blazek Nodaway Valley 19:33.89

16  Joshua Baudler Nodaway Valley 19:36.31

17  Wade Feltner Earlham 19:41.48 15
18 Yona Sama Clarinda Academy 19:46.37 16
19  Michael Allen Earlham 19:47.07 17
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Dawson Madren
Josh Pulse

Chase Smith
Dakota Foster
Isaac Timmerman
Tye Joint
Quenten Oldenkamp
Chandler Cavanaugh
Tyler Halloran
Zach Goering
Connor Haggerty
Sam Bass

Nick Wilson
Nathan Phillips
Will Hunt
Nathan Denning
Josh Brownlee
Mason Madren
Jesse Johnson
John Seyler
Jacob Wenck
Carson Wille
Nathan Hudson
Brady Kyner
Trent Williamson
Alex Bice

Woyatt Fitzgerald
Louden Foster
Dalton Weeks
Robert Criswell
Joey Rose

Dustin Finck
Austin Lundy
Jesse Espinosa
Hunter Pierce
Dalton Davis
Colton Oser

Cole Nelson

Josh Restuaro
Cody Garland
Lyndon Bright
Conner Cain
Brandon Thepkome
Lucas Shatava
Joel Criswell
Trevor Edwards
Briar Murray
Eric Welch

Earlham
Pleasantville

Mount Ayr

Clarinda HS

Mount Ayr

West Central Valley
Bedford

Woodward Granger
Clarinda HS
Interstate 35 Truro
Southwest Valley Tim
Van Meter

Earlham

Interstate 35 Truro
Mount Ayr

West Central Valley
Griswold

Earlham

Nodaway Valley
Griswold

MSTM

Van Meter
Nodaway Valley
Southeast Warren
Earlham
Woodward Granger
Interstate 35 Truro
West Central Valley
Southeast Warren
MSTM

MSTM

Nodaway Valley
Nodaway Valley
Clarinda HS
Woodward Granger
Southwest Valley Tim
Interstate 35 Truro
East Union

Mount Ayr
Woodward Granger
Southwest Valley Tim
Clarinda Academy
West Central Valley
Clarinda HS

MSTM

Bedford

Clarinda HS
Bedford
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19:47.85
19:48.67
19:58.01
20:02.47
20:03.57
20:07.67
20:08.44
20:10.70
20:14.36
20:19.37
20:23.03
20:23.81
20:24.06
20:27.47
20:34.20
20:39.81
20:40.39
20:40.59
20:42.58
20:44.66
20:46.81
20:47.31
20:49.14
20:57.62
20:57.83
20:59.19
21:04.09
21:07.70
21:10.23
21:15.06
21:15.45
21:15.73
21:16.90
21:20.29
21:24.36
21:28.45
21:30.42
21:34.81
21:36.94
21:38.05
21:41.42
21:53.31
21:54.98
22:01.72
22:02.08
22:02.32
22:02.92
22:04.44

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Kaya Bowlsby
Ayden Rossell
Tre Jackson

Jett Beemer
Luke Brittain
Alex Kalbach
Jack Ray

Kade Jahnke
Max Anderson
Derek Bloodgood
Max Bertrand
Tyler Hoover
Dakota Gibson
Will Young
Avery Lauer
Jacob Kinyon
Andy Hartman
Cody Parish
Kelan Goff

Jesse Carlton
Daniel Kinyon
Jackson Bakerink
Taber Feltner
Tyler Jones

Juan Trujillo
Matt Clark
Brandon Thomas
Jack Lauer

Dan Cross
Coleton Ademeit
Wyatt McAlpin
Heath Andresen
Justus Rowe
Guerillmo Men
Chris Fannon
Mason Smith
Trent Newton
Joe Culp

Nick Ellis

Javier Macias
Marcus Middleton
Grant Anderson
Tate Rasmussen
Andrew Hribal
Dylan Alexander
Dylan Higgens
Allen Rogers
Phillip Currin

Woodward Granger
Griswold

Interstate 35 Truro
Bedford

Woodward Granger
West Central Valley
Pleasantville
Griswold

Van Meter

MSTM

Interstate 35 Truro
Southwest Valley Tim
MSTM

Mount Ayr
Pleasantville
Southwest Valley Tim
Griswold

Interstate 35 Truro
Earlham

Griswold

Southwest Valley Tim
MSTM

Griswold

Mount Ayr

Mount Ayr

West Central Valley
Southeast Warren
Pleasantville
Interstate 35 Truro
Southeast Warren
Southwest Valley Tim
Mount Ayr
Southeast Warren
Southwest Valley Tim
Southwest Valley Tim
Mount Ayr
Southwest Valley Tim
Pleasantville
Interstate 35 Truro
Clarinda Academy
Clarinda HS

Mount Ayr

Earlham
Orient-Macksburg
Southeast Warren
MSTM

Clarinda Academy
Southwest Valley Tim
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22:11.39
22:16.49
22:18.64
22:24.88
22:27.49
22:34.22
22:36.23
22:36.45
22:43.51
22:45.15
22:46.17
22:46.82
22:47.19
22:47.97
22:51.04
22:51.97
22:56.54
22:57.46
22:59.21
23:00.28
23:03.15
23:05.32
23:07.19
23:11.13
23:14.30
23:19.15
23:23.16
23:31.59
23:32.46
23:34.06
23:35.50
23:42.95
23:49.86
24:07.13
24:07.55
24:08.06
24:09.56
24:12.31
24:15.58
24:20.97
24:28.86
24:33.13
24:36.47
24:40.32
24:43.06
24:44.36
24:45.96
24:47.77

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80

81

82

83
84

85
86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Tyler Coffie
Jhordan Montiel
Camren Solari
Isacc Gavin

Logan Peterson
Devin Moody
Chandler Green
Ryan Truman
Jacob Pleggenkuhle
Jonathon Kalbach
Alex Evans

Tyler Jacobs
Jacob Hughes
Mick Von Feldt
Connor Eaton
Cross Hines

Matt Sayler
Ethan Kenoyer
Colby Wemer
Jeremy Colboth
Zane Hollingsworth
Sean McCormick
Vinh Nguyen
Owen Koster
Trace Matheny
Jordan Reynolds
Patrick Junker
Dawson Goodrich
Will Garrison
Dakota Ernst
Brittan McGill
Folk Sangwanwarawut

Van Meter

Lenox

Southwest Valley Tim
MSTM

Interstate 35 Truro
Van Meter
Nodaway Valley
Interstate 35 Truro
Van Meter

West Central Valley
East Union

Van Meter
Interstate 35 Truro
Interstate 35 Truro
Mount Ayr

Van Meter

Bedford

Van Meter

Van Meter
Pleasantville
Southwest Valley Tim
Southwest Valley Tim
Orient-Macksburg
Van Meter

Clarinda HS
Earlham

Van Meter

East Union

Van Meter
Nodaway Valley
Pleasantville
Diagonal
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24:54.17
24:59.63
24:59.96
25:01.48
25:04.68
25:06.02
25:06.97
25:11.44
25:17.27
25:31.65
25:50.34
25:58.56
26:01.79
26:08.05
26:09.29
26:11.81
26:19.16
26:24.62
26:28.91
26:44.68
26:59.92
27:14.00
27:24.05
27:30.42
27:31.44
29:24.54
29:29.73
29:54.05
30:13.80
30:31.08
33:58.73
38:12.85

94
95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105
106
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Nodaway Valley Cross Country Invitational
Greenfield Country Club

Summerset, IA

October 3, 2016

Middle School Girls Team Results
Awaiting results

Middle School Girls Individual Results
Awaiting results

Nodaway Valley Cross Country Invitational
Greenfield Country Club

Summerset, IA

October 3, 2016

Middle School Boys Team Results
Awaiting results

Middle School Boys Individual Results
Awaiting results
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